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Pricing Estimate

Phase 1: Initial Onsite Training
One akoyaGO Staff, 4 days

Round-trip Flight
Hotel
Meals

per diem meal and incidental expenses (M&IE) rate for Danville, VA, is $59 per day

Minimum/Maximum Estimated Cost

Low-end

$300
$100

$30

$820

akoya

September 2024

High-end

$700
$200

$59

$1,736



akoya

Low-end High-end
Phase 2: Final Onsite Training
One akoyaGO Staff, 4 days
Round-trip Flight $300 $700
Hotel $100 $250
Meals $30 $59
per diem meal and incidental expenses (M&IE) rate for Danville, VA, is $59 per day
Minimum/Maximum Estimated Cost $820 $1,736

Minimum/Maximum Estimated Cost: TOTAL $1,640 $3,472



