



Pricing Estimate

September 2024

	Low-end	High-end
Phase 1: Initial Onsite Training		
One akoyaGO Staff, 4 days		
Round-trip FlightHotel	\$300 \$100	\$700 \$200
· Meals	\$30	\$59
per diem meal and incidental expenses (M&IE) rate for Danville, VA, is \$59 per day		
Minimum/Maximum Estimated Cost	\$820	\$1,736



	Low-end	High-end
Phase 2: Final Onsite Training		
One akoyaGO Staff, 4 days		
 Round-trip Flight Hotel Meals 	\$300 \$100	\$700 \$250
per diem meal and incidental expenses (M&IE) rate for Danville, VA, is \$59 per day	\$30	\$59
Minimum/Maximum Estimated Cost	\$820	\$1,736
Minimum/Maximum Estimated Cost: TOTAL	\$1,640	\$3,472